2022 Funding Recommendation

Tier 1

10
11

12
13
14
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16
17

18

Tier 2 & Bonus

19
20
21
22

Planning
not ranked

Type
PSH

PSH

PSH

PSH

PSH

PSH
PSH

PSH

PSH

TH
SSO
PSH

HMIS
SSO
RRH

RRH
PSH

RRH

RRH
PSH
PSH
PSH

Applicant
Seminole County

HSN

HSN - Grand Avenue

HSN - HCCH
HSN

HSN - Ability Housing
Orange County Government

HSN - Grand Avenue
Osceola County Board of County
Commissioners
HSN - Covenant House
HSN - Covenant House
HSN - Pathway Homes/HCCH
HSN

HSN
HSN

HSN - Catholic Charities
HSN - Embrace Families
HSN - SafeHouse
Tier 18T
HSN - Safe House
HSN - CASL
HSN - Pathlight- Grand Avenue

HSN - Pathway Homes/HCCH

Tier 2 + Bonus ST

Total

HSN

Total with Planning

Final figures for Bonus and DV Bonus may change as we discern eligible administrative funding levels. HUD has p
will reflect finalized figures approved by HUD. Additionally, some agencies are still awaiting assignment of their federally required UEI number. Those unable to obtain
the UEI by the deadline will be r

Project Name
Seminole County Shelter Plus Care

Leasing

Homes for New Beginnings

Housing and Healthcare Leverage - 1

Rental Assistance & Services

Ability PSH Rental Assistance
Orange County Shelter Plus Care
Renewal Application
Operating and Services

Osceola County Government
Shelter+Care
ROPAL - Youth TH
CMO-SSO - Youth

Housing and Healthcare Leverage - 2

HMIS
Coordinated Entry System (CES)
Rapid Rehousing

Human Trafficking RRH
Beacon of Light

Project Imagine

Project Imagine
PSH Bonus 1
PSH Bonus 2
PSH Bonus 3

Planning Grant

Score
216.3

202

201.8

192.9
192.8

191.9
189.3

177.2

158.5

182.3
163.8

230.7
not scored
not scored

194.3

170.1

147.3

199.3

199.3
217.1
185.8
220.7

not ranked

Agencies to receive funding
Seminole County

HSN

GAECDC, HSN

HCCH, HSN
GAECDC, | Dignity, HCCH, Aspire,
HSN

Ability, HSN
Orange County

GAECDC, HSN

Osceola County

Covenant House, HSN
Covenant House, HSN
Pathways Homes/HCCH, HSN

Location/
Counties Served

Seminole
All3

Located in
Orange, Takes
fromall 3

Orange, Seminole
All3

Located in
Orange, Osceola -
takes all 3

Orange
Located in
Orange, Takes
fromall 3

Osceola
All 3
All3

Orange, Seminole

HSN All3
HCCH, HSN All 3
Embrace Families, Coalition for the
Homeless, Community Hope
Center, Impower, HSN All 3
Catholic Charities, HSN All 3
Embrace Families, HSN Seminole
Safe House, Help Now, Harbor
House, HSN All 3
Safe House, Help Now, Harbor
House, HSN All 3
CASL, HSN Orange
Grand Avenue, HSN Orange
Pathways/HCCH, HSN All3
HSN All 3
blished 2 figures for Pl

d from the subrecipient list.

LRV ARV ARV

$

Total

671,759

1,498,183

66,705

95,760

2,419,143

238,050

978,513

393,497
297,583
154,449

91,003
114,182

337,565
456,124

2,108,057
402,040
118,962
652,126

11,093,701
583,879
177,980

98,911

333,097

1,193,867

12,287,568

370,874

12,658,442

ing Grant. Final request



